Coordinating Committee

Ellen Jordan, Co-Chair
Texas A & M AgriLife Extension 972-952-9212
e-jordan2@tamu.edu

Robert Hagevoort, Co-Chair
New Mexico State University 806-786-3421
dairydoc@nmsu.edu

Jim Abacherli
South Slope Dairy 575-799-2739
dairydude@hotmail.com

David Anderson
Texas A & M AgriLife Extension 979-845-4351
danderson@tamu.edu

Chris Ashworth
Zinpro 479-462-5492
cashworth@zinpro.com

K.R. Averhoff
Blue Sky Farms 806-470-4540
kra@blueskyfarms.com

Jourdan Bell
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 806-677-5600
jourdan.bell@ag.tamu.edu

Todd Bilby
Merck Animal Health 254-434-1777
todd.bilby@merck.com

Jeff Brose
Cargill 970-215-4513
jeff_brose@cargill.com

Dwain Bunting
TANC, ADM 806-543-0002
dwain.bunting@adm.com

Jeff Elliott
Balchem 806-570-0873
jelliott@balchem.com

Kyle Grigsby
J.D. Heiskell 806-367-1389
kgrigsby@heiskell.com

Joe Harner
Kansas State University 785-532-2900
jharner@ksu.edu

Bill Head
Zoetis 806-831-9477
willaim.head@zoetis.com

Luis Mendonca
Kansas State University 651-600-1532
mendonca@ksu.edu

Dana Porter
Texas A & M AgriLife Extension 806-746-6101
dporter@ag.tamu.edu

Noa Roman-Muniz
Colorado State University 970-491-6022
noa.roman-muniz@colostate.edu

Andy Schaap
Little Creek Dairy 806-759-3324
awschaap00@hotmail.com

Christian Steenholdt
Veterinarian 575-714-4995
christiansteenholdt@hotmail.com

High Plains
September 25, 2017

Dairy Conference

Dear Potential Sponsor:

The 7th High Plains Dairy Conference will be held March 6-
7, 2018 at the Embassy Suites Downtown Amarillo, Texas.
Our attendance in 2016 grew compared to previous years,
but it meant we again were outgrowing our facilities, thus
the move to new facilities in Amarillo. The conference is a
collaborative effort between the five land grant universities
and allied industry.

In an effort to secure support for the conference, allied
industry "topic sponsorship" slots have already been
solicited from previous supporters. New allied industry
sponsors will have the opportunity to procure topic slots
at future conferences.

We would like you to consider being a sponsor to ensure
that this event is successful. The following sponsorship
options are available:

1. GOLD LEVEL = $1,500
2. SILVER LEVEL = $750

All Gold sponsors receive two complimentary conference
registrations. Silver sponsors will receive one. In addition,
all sponsors will receive a list of all conference participants,
are able to contribute 1 item to the literature packet handed
out at registration, will be recognized in the proceedings and
at the registration table.

We MUST receive all requests for sponsorship by
DECEMBER 18, 2017 to ensure that your company name
will appear in our printed materials.

If you have any questions or need additional information,
please feel free to contact Shelly Spears at 575-693-8238
or sspears@nmsu.edu.

TANC C/O FASS

1800 S. Oak St., Suite 100, Champaign, IL 61820

Telephone: 575-693-8238

Email: tanc@assochq.org or sspears@nmsu.edu




